

Date: 28/06/2017

To,

The Listing Compliance Department,

BSE Limited,

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

To,

The Listing Compliance Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement for Notice of Record Date

Ref.: PC Jeweller Limited (Scrip Code: 534809, Symbol: PCJEWELLER)

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Company vide its letter dated June 7, 2017 informed your office that Friday, July 7, 2017 has been fixed as the Record Date for the purpose of determining the names of the Members entitled for issue of Bonus Shares of the Company in the ratio of 1:1 i.e. 1 (one) equity share for every 1 (one) existing equity share of Rs.10/- each.

In this regard the Company has published newspaper advertisements for Notice of Record Date in the Business Standard (Hindi & English) on June 28, 2017. Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith copies of the aforesaid advertisements.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For PC Jeweller Limited

Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Govt makes frayog for corporatising dia subsidiaries to revive IDBI

ent ener-

seven

tise the

CIL into

ies and

tor." tted for

In com-

lendent

in coal

replace

lminis-

thal by a

cia, prices

sta of allo-

ID ut sub-

Ca_{al} price

uties

DILASHA SETH New Delhi, 27 June

rivatisation of IDBI Bank might be further delayed, with the government making a fresh attempt to revive the state-owned lender after fresh slippages were reported over the last two quarters that derailed the stake sale plan. The recovery plan includes capitalisation through noncore assets sale, hiving off subsidiaries, controlling expenses and remodelling the business.

The qualified institutional placement (QIP) plan was put off after the bank reported an increase in the level of nonperforming assets (NPAs).

"Efforts are on to turn around the bank as we do not want to sell it at a throwaway price. The QIP couldn't take off after the bank's performance worsened over the last two quarters. Seven merchant bankers were appointed for the QIP," said a senior government official. He said since a complete turnaround will take a long time, the government is waiting till it can capture the value from the sake. "At the moment we will get a ridiculous price. So it is better to wait a little," he said.

IDBI Bank saw its net loss widen to ₹3,199.76 crore in the fourth quarter of 2016-17 compared to a net loss of ₹1,735.81 crore in the corresponding quarter last year. Its asset quality worsened with gross NPAs touching 21.25 per cent of gross advances by the end of March, from 15.16 per cent in the third quarter ended

The government holds over 70 per



The Reserve Bank of India last month put ID ompeti-**Prompt Corrective Action** supply

SECURING THE ACCOUNT

RECOVERY PLAN

- Capitalisation
- Non-core assets sale
- Hiving off sub: against en coal en coal ... "And,

EXIT FROM ASSOCIATE COMPANIES, SUBSIDIAR duction to

- May sell stake in IDBI Federal Life Insurance, IDBI Capital Market Services, IDBI Intech, IDBI MFTrustee Co and IDBI Trusteeship Services
- Exit from SIDBI may garner

cent stake in the bank. The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) last month put IDBI Bank under watch by initiating Prompt Corrective Action, putting various restrictions on the lender including on fresh loans and dividend distribution.

and our coal industry will emerge as an exporter of coal."

said the draft policy. While the Centre has been successful in auctioning coal mines to private companies for captive usage, commercial mining is yet to see the light of the day, mostly owning to subdued demand. In the past, similar suggestions have been shot down by the Centre, citing efficient operations of Coal India and all its subsidiaries.

The Aayog has also recommended to separate the ownership of the power distribution companies from the respective state governments. "It needs to be ensured that that electricity distribution is subject to commercial pressure. This can be achieved by separating the distribution of electricity from ownership of the distribution grid. Discoms would continue to own the grid while actual distribution or sale of electricity would pass on to private agents," said the report.

It said the move would help customers have the freedom to choose their electricity distributor from among various private agents and go for the one who offers the best deal. "Electricity distributors will thus compete for customers. Discoms will give open access to distributors to haul electricity on the grid for a charge," it said.

A similar proposition in the name of 'content-carriage separation' has been made under the amendments sought in the Electricity Act. The amendments to the Act are yet to receive the nod of the Parliament.

12 LARGEST NPA ACCOUNTS

SBI chairman rules out big hit on bottom line

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA Mumbai, 27 June

The nation's largest lender, State Bank of India (SBI), on Tuesday ruled out the additional provisioning towards the 12 largest non-performing asset (NPA) accounts which have been referred to insolvency proceedings, denting the bottom line very hard as most of the provisioning has already been done.

The increased provisioning requirements, more or less, in all of these accounts we have pretty large provisions. But yes, we have to make a little more but it should not

very badly impact our earnings going forward." Chairman The total NPA Arundhati Bhattacharya told provisioning of reporters after the lender's annu- banks stood at

the ! more this fiscal, compared with nine per ceial to in the last," CRISIL said in a note.

The total NPA provisioning of bannent stood at ₹2.2 lakh crore as of FY17, up from v for lakh crore in FY16.

h crore in FY16.

Parrying a question on whether the R and had been very stringent or overcautious (nent with these accounts, she said "the regulat the has done what it felt was right. Now wheth it is overcautious or whether it is in order, v_{pro-} will come to know with time."

The only thing is that they have given I rodthree quarters to do it which I think is adnent quate. Also, provisioning doesn't mean writ ddioffs. It merely means that you keep the prolace

visions if things are better, ar then we can write it back," tl chairman of SBI, which is the lea banker to six of these 12 account DIA

$\operatorname{PCJ}^{\scriptscriptstyle igothicklet}\operatorname{PC}$ Jeweller Limited

Registered Office: C-54, Preet Vihar, Vikas Marg, Delhi – 110 092 Phone: 011-49714971, Fax: 011-49714972, CIN: L36911DL2005PLC134929 E-mail: investors@pcjeweller.com, Website: www.pcjeweller.com

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, that the Company has fixed Friday, July 7, 2017, as the Record Date for the purpose of determining the names of the Members entitled for issue of Bonus Shares of the Company in the ratio of 1:1 i.e. 1 (one) equity share for every 1 (one) existing equity share.

> By order of the Board of Directors For PC Jeweller Limited

Place: Delhi Date: June 27, 2017

(VIJAY PANWAR) Company Secretary

Note: The Investors / Members of the Company, who have not yet claimed their IPO refund / dividend for previous years, are requested to contact the Company or its Registrar & Share Transfer Agent Karvy Computershare Private Limited for claiming the same.

Punjab & Sind Bank

Branch- Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur

APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8(I)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Whereas The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Punjab & Sind Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 19.07.2016 calling upon the Borrower M/s Shree Sai Minerals Prop. Smt. Shalini Maheshwart W/o Sh. Manoj Maheshwari and Guarantor Sh. Manoj Maheshwari S/o Sh. Satyanarayar

सार्वजनिक स्थगित कर 7 को नीलाम नेक नीलामी कि पहले ही त किया जा लिए, इच्छुक त शाखा में

डवोकेट, लाजपत 110024 रेत तिथि से

ग राशि का वे गहनों को ल आईडीः ip.com या संपर्क कर

014 के मंत्रालय के समक्ष नुभाग (13)

. 2014 के

का पलैट ाग 1 नई य होने के काकर्ता

नाती है कि 2013 के र को यह म्बर, 2016 संस्थापन गव पारित पंजीकृत

जधानी क्षेत्र र्तित किया प्रस्ताव से यों को और विरोध के को क्षेत्रीय गि, द्वितीय

रिसर, नई

PCJ पीसी ज्वैलर लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः सी–54, प्रीत विहार, विकास मार्ग, दिल्ली – 110 092 फोनः 011-49714971, फैक्सः 011-49714972, सीआईएनः L36911DL2005PLC134929 ई-मेलः investors@pcjeweller.com, वेबसाइटः www.pcjeweller.com

रिकॉर्ड तिथि की सूचना

सेबी (सचीबद्धता दायित्वों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 42 तथा कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 91 के अनुरूप एतदद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी ने बोनस शेयर 1: 1 अर्थात प्रत्येक वर्तमान इक्विटी शेयर पर एक इक्विटी शेयर, के निर्गमन हेत् पात्र सदस्यों के नामों का निर्धारण करने के उद्देश्य से शुक्रवार, जुलाई 7, 2017 को रिकॉर्ड तिथि निर्धारित की है।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश द्वारा क्ते पीसी ज्वैलर लिमिटेड

स्थानः दिल्ली

玄0/-(विजय पँवार)

दिनांकः 27 जून, 2017

कम्पनी सचिव

नोटः वे निवेशक / कम्पनी के सदस्य, जिन्होंने अपने आईपीओ रिफण्ड / पिछले वर्षों के लाभांश का दावा अभी तक नहीं किया है, उनसे निवेदन है कि वे कम्पनी अथवा इसके रजिस्ट्रार एवं शेयर अन्तरण एजेंट कार्वी कम्प्यूटरशेयर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड से उपर्युक्त दावे के लिए सम्पर्क करें।

SHRIRAM City MONEY WHEN YOU NEED IT MOST

Regd. Office at H.No.123, Annagappa Naicken Street, Chennai-600 001 And their North Admin. Office at Plot No. 12, 2nd Floor, Sagar Plaza, Block 3, Village Chikamberpur, Near Dilshad Garden Metro Station, Ghaziabad - 201006

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

There will be a Public Auction of Pledge Gold Ornaments pertaining to the Gold Loan Defaulters as per the list given below in the premises situated at Shriram City Union Finance Ltd situated at the OFFICE ADDRESS: 69, 1ST FLOOR, OLD CANNAUGHT PLACE, ABOVE BANK OF MAHARASTRA, CHAKRATA ROAD, DEHRADUN on 05.07.2017. The E.M.D. of Rs. 1000/- will be collected between 10.30 AM to 11.30 AM and the Auction will begin at 11.30 AM. The defaulter loans which are closed on or after date 28.06.2017 also will have to bear the publication charges.

> Note: - Participating Bidders shall have to submit ID Proof/ Residential Proof for participation in the Auction.

S. No.	Customer A/c No.	Customer Name	S. No.	Customer A/c No.	Customer Name
	S	HRIRAM CITY UNION FIT	VANCE L	TD. (DEHRADUN BRANC	H)
1	CDDEHPJ1603140005	MUKESH TYAGI	2	CDDEHPJ1603220001	RANJEET SINGH NEGI
3	CODEHPJ1603310003	BIKA GAUTAM	4	CDDEHPJ1604080002	JAIVEER SINGH SAJWAN
5	CDDEHPJ1604110001	MOHAMMAD ARIF	6	CDDEHPJ1604130001	PRAMOD KUMAR
7	CDDEHPJ1604290001	PRAMOD SINGH			
		HRIRAM CITY UNION FI	NANCE L	TD. (HARIDWAR BRANC	H)
1	CDHDWPJ1603190001	RAMESH CHAND	2	CDHDWPJ1603210002	MANOJ KUMAR
		SHRIRAM CITY UNION F	INANCE	LTD. (ROORKEE BRANCE	1)

परिशिष्ट 4 देखें नियम 8(1 दखल सूचना (अचल संपत्ति हेत्)

इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनांस लि. (CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सिक्योरिटाइजेशन एंड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनांशियल असेट्स एंड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट ऐक्ट, 2002 (54 ऑफ 2002)] के अंतर्गत और नियम 3 के साथ धारा 13(12) के साथ सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के साथ पढ़ते हुए प्राप्त अधिकारों का उपयोग करके कर्जदारों मैसर्स कॉसमिक स्ट्रक्चर्स लिमिटेड्, मैसर्स आर 794 पहली मंजिल इन्फ्रा प्राईवेट लिमिटेड् श्री / श्रीमित सुशांत मुत्तरेजा, निशांत मुत्तरेजा, रवनीत मुत्तरेजा, निदेशक, मैसर्स कॉसिमक स्ट्रक्चर्स लिमिटेड, श्रीमित निति मुत्तरेजा को 11.03.2017 की सूचना में वर्णन के अनुसार कर्ज खाता नं. HLAPDCP00203959 की राशि रू. 1,35,73,097/- (रूपये एक करोड़ पैंतीस लाख तिहत्तर हजार सतानवे मात्र) उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तारीख से स्पष्ट 60 दिनों के भीतर 08.03.2017 के अनुसार @ 15% प्रति वर्ष की दर से भावी ब्याज के साथ 09.03.2017 से प्रभावी होकर भुगतान की वास्तविक तिथि तक चुकता करने का आवाहन करते हुए अभियाचना सूचना जारी की थी।

धनराशि चुकता करने में कर्जदारों के असफल रहने पर एततुद्वारा कर्जदार और सर्व सामान्य जनता को सूचना दी जाती है कि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त कानून की धारा 13(4) के साथ उक्त कानून के नियम 8 के तहत प्राप्त अधिकारों का कार्यान्वयन करके 23.06.2017 को संम्पति पर सांकेतिक आधिपत्य कर लिया है।

उधारकर्ताओं का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के अन्तर्गत सम्पति / सम्पतियों को मुक्त कराने के लिए उपलब्ध समय की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

विशेषत: कर्जदारों और सामान्यत: जनता को एतद्द्वारा संम्पति के साथ सौदा नहीं करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है और संम्पति के साथ कोई भी सौदा की राशि रू. 1,35,73,097/- (रूपये एक करोड़ पैंतीस लाख तिहत्तर हजार सतानवे मात्र) 08.03.2017 के अनुसार @ 15% प्रति वर्ष की दर से भावी ब्याज के साथ 09.03.2017 से प्रभावी होकर भगतान की वास्तविक तिथि तक की धनराशि पर इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनां स लि. के आधीन होगा.

अचल संम्पति का ब्यौरा

संपत्ति बेअरींग नं. आर-794, पहली मंजिल, (कोई भी टैरेस / रूफ राईटस के बिना) न्यू राजिंदर नगर, नई दिल्ली - 110060. मापित एरिया 242.44 स्क्वे. मीटर्स या 290 स्क्वे. यार्डस पर बना हुआ, फिटेड स्वतंत्र इलेक्टीसिटी और पानी कनेक्शन और कॉमन पॅसेज और कॉमन लिफ्ट और दो कार पार्किंग की जगह स्टिल्ट पार्किंग एरिया के साथ, संपत्ति जो निम्मनुसार परिबध्द है -

पूर्व - रोड पश्चिम - अन्य संपत्ति दक्षिण - रोड

उत्तर - सर्विस लेन

दिनांक : 23.06.2017 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

Sd/-प्राधिकत अधिकारी इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनांस लि.

मौंगा ब्रदर्स लिमिटेड के इक्विटी शेयरघारकों के ध्यानार्थ सार्वजनिक घोषणा

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः गिल रोड, मिलर गंज, लुधियाना, पंजाब-141003 फोनः 9878990136 सीआईएनः यू27205पीबी1966पीएलसी002663 ईमेलः mongabrothersltd@gmail.com, gopalverma70@yahoo.com

यह सार्वजनिक घोषणा ("सार्वजनिक घोषणा") सेबी परिपत्र नं. सेबी / एचओ / एमआरडी / डीएसए / सर्क्. /पी/2017/5 दिनांकित 5 जनवरी, 2017 के साथ पठित सेबी परिपत्र सं. सेबी/एचओ/एमआरडी/ डीएसए / सर्कु. / पी / 2016 / 110 दिनांकित 10 अक्टूबर, 2016 के अनुसार मौंगा ब्रदर्स लिमिटेड द्वारा जारी किया जा रहा है।

ऋण वसूली अधिकरण, देहरादून

भारत सरकार, वित्त मंत्रालय, (वित्तीय सेवा विभाग) द्वितीय तल, पारस टॉवर माजरा, सहारनपुर रोड, देहरादून, यू.के. 248171 प्रकाशन सचना

> ओए सं0 16 वर्ष 2017

ऋण वसूली और शोधन अक्षमता अधिनियम 1993 की धारा 19 की उपधारा (4) के साथ पठित, ऋण वसूली अधिकरण (प्रक्रिया) नियम, 1993 के नियम 5 के डी.वाई नं0 133 उप-नियम (२क) के अधीन सम्मन दिनांक : 16.06.2017

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक विपरीत मैसर्स हारनेस पॉवरटैक आदि

1. मैसर्स हारनेस पॉवरटेक (साझेदारी फर्म), कार्यालय एफ–15, इन्डस्ट्रीय ऐरिया, हरिद्वार, उत्तराखण्ड द्वारा साझेदार।

द्वितीय पता हनुमंतपुरम कनखल हरिद्वार, उत्तराखण्ड।

तुतीय पता द्वारा आर्केडिया इन्डस्ट्रीयल ऐरिया , मोहब्वेवाला , देहरादून , उत्तराखण्ड ।

2. श्रीमती मधुलिका त्यागी पत्नि श्री सुधीर कुमार त्यागी (साझेदार) मैसर्स हारनेस पावरटेक निवासी मं.सं. २१७, मोहल्ला चक्रमाबदी,लालवाडा,देवबन्द,सहारनपुर (यू.पी.)।

3. श्री विशेष त्यागी पुत्र श्री सोमदत्त त्यागी (साझेदार), मैसर्स हारनेस पावरटैक निवासी विलेज सिदकी, जिला सहारनपुर (य.पी.)।

4. श्री विशाल कुमार पुत्र श्री रामपाल सिंह (साझेदार), मैसर्स हारनेस पावरटेक निवासी मकान नं 760, इंदिरा कालोनी, जिला मुजफ्फरनगर (यू.पी.)।

5. श्री नितीन कुमार पुत्र श्री बालेश्वर (साझेदार), मैसर्स हारनेस पावरटैक निवासी विलेज झांबरिन, देवबन्द, जिला सहारनपुर (यू.पी.)।

6. श्री सचिन क्मार पुत्र श्री मगु राम (साझेदार), मैसर्स हारनेस पावरटैक निवासी मकान नं 37

अखलौर, पी.ओ. रोहानामाली, जिला मुजफ्फरनगर (यू.पी.)। ओए सं0 16 वर्ष 2017 की माननीय पीठासीन अधिकारी के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध किया गया था। यह माननीय अधिकरण रु. 25,22,924/- के ऋण की वसूली के लिए आपके विरुद्ध दायर ऋण वसूली और शोधन अक्षमता अधिनियम 1993 की धारा 19 (4) के अंतर्गत उक्त आवेदन (ओए) पर सम्मन / नोटिस जारी करता है (आवेदन के साथ दस्तावेज आदि की प्रतियां उपलब्ध हैं)। जैसा कि अधिकरण के समक्ष यह दर्शाया गया है कि आप पर साधारण तरीके से

सम्मन की तामील कराया जाना संभव नहीं अतः इस प्रकाशन सूचना द्वारा आपको यह निर्देशित किया जाता है कि आप दिनांक 21.07.2017 को प्रात : 10 :30 वजे इस अधिकरण के समक्ष स्वयं अपने अधिकृत प्रतिनिधि या अधिवक्ता के माध्यम से उपस्थित हो और आपको यह कारण बताओ नोटिस जारी किया जाता है कि क्यों न आपके विरुद्ध ओए में मांगे गये प्रतिकार प्रार्थी को प्रदान कर दिये जाएं के उत्तर में अपना जवाब समस्त दस्तावेजों एवं शपथ पत्र सहित अपनी प्रतिरक्षा में या प्रतिदावे सेट ऑफ प्रस्तृत करना चाहते हैं तो आप इस सूचना की प्रकाशन की तिथि से 30 दिन के अन्दर अधिकरण के समक्ष प्रस्तुत करें।

अधिनियम की घारा 19 की उपधारा (4) के अनुसार आप प्रतिवादी को निम्नानुसार निदेश दिया

(i) सम्मन की तामील की तारीख से तीस दिन के भीतर यह बताएं कि प्रार्थित राहत क्यों न मंजूर

(ii) मल आवेदन की क्रम सं0 3-क के अंतर्गत आवेदक द्वारा विनिर्दिष्ट संपत्तियों और आस्तियों से भिन्न संपत्तियों या आस्तियो की विशिष्टिया प्रकट करें।

(iii) संपत्तियों की कुर्की संबंधी आवेदन की सुनवाई और उसका निपटान होने तक मूल आवेदन की क्रम सं. 3—क के अंतर्गत प्रकट की गयी प्रतिभूत आरितयों या ऐसी अन्य आस्तियों और संपत्तियों का सौदा करने या उसका निपटान करने से आपको प्रतिबंधित किया जाता है। (iv) आप अधिकरण के पूर्वानुमोदन के विना अपनी किन्ही आस्तियों को अपने साधारण कारोबार के अलावा विक्रय पटटे या अन्यथा के माध्यम से अंतरित नहीं करेगे , जिन पर प्रतिभृति हित सुजित किए गए हैं और / या अन्य आस्तियों और संपृतियों जो मूल आवेदन के क्रम सं0 3- क के अंतर्गत विनिर्दिष्ट या प्रकट किए गए है।

(v) आप कारोबार के सामान्य अनुक्रम में प्रतिभृत आस्तियों या अन्य आस्तियों एवं संपत्तियों के विक्रय से प्राप्त आय के लिए उत्तरदायी होंगे और ऐसी आरितयों पर, प्रतिभृतिधारी बैंक या